
 

2017 High School Varsity & JV Girls Volleyball Schedule  
Monday, August 14 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Tuesday, August 15 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Wednesday, August 16 6:30 – 7:30 AM Conditioning* @ TBD 

5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Thursday, August 17 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Friday, August 18 6:30 – 7:30 AM Conditioning* @ TBD 

5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
  

Monday, August 21 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Tuesday, August 22 6:30 – 7:30 AM Conditioning* @ TBD 

5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Wednesday, August 23 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Thursday, August 24 6:30 – 7:30 AM Conditioning* @ TBD 

5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Friday, August 25 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
  

Monday, August 28 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Tuesday, August 29 5:30 – 7:00 PM Scrimmage JV vs. Varsity 
Wednesday, August 30 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Thursday, August 31 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
Friday, September 1 5:30 – 7:30 PM Practice 
  

Monday, September 4 Labor Day: No Practices or Games 
Tuesday, September 5 vs. Rimrock H.S. 
Wednesday, September 6 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Thursday, September 7 vs. Victory Charter 
Friday, September 8 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
  

September 11-17 Fall Trips: No Practices or Games 
Monday, September 18 vs. Wilder H.S. 
Tuesday, September 19  @ Ambrose School (6100 N. Locust Grove, Meridian) 
Wednesday, September 20 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Thursday, September 21 @ Greenleaf Friends Academy (20565 Academy Rd, Greenleaf) 
Friday, September 22 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
  

Monday, September 25 vs. Idaho City H.S. 
Tuesday, September 26  5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Wednesday, September 27 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Thursday, September 28 @ North Star Charter (839 N Linder Rd, Eagle) 
Friday, September 29 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
  

Monday, October 2 vs. Liberty H.S. 
Tuesday, October 3  @ Compass Charter H.S. (1422 S Tech Ln, Meridian) 
Wednesday, October 4 5:30 – 7:00 PM Practice 
Thursday, October 5 vs. Horseshoe Bend H.S. (Senior Night) 
  

TBA Playoffs & Championship 
*Players need to wear outdoor athletic shoes. Kneepads and indoor court shoes are NOT necessary. 


